Royal Academy Summer Exhibition — Mary Winifred Smith (née Parker, 1904-1992)

Year
1947
1948
1950
1951
1952
1954
1957
1958
1960
1962

1963
1965

(These were all oils)

Notes

No.

300
389
487
582
50

518
164
716
151
560
633
638
439
447
594
526
348
287
447
644

Title Artist
Reflection’ Mary W Smith
Pears «

Zoez 13
Undergraduate “

(13

Landscape at Kendal
The Kitchen Table “
Cineraria Mary Smith
Pineapple “
After the Party “
The Little Milliner’s Attic
October Pods® “
Interior with Cat
Fruit “
The Snowstorm “
Sussex Landscape “
Sussex Farm* .
Interior, No.2 “
Coffee-pot “
Interior “
Arrangement “

Exhibitor name & address

Smith, M W (Mrs)

13
13
(13

13

Smith, M (Mrs)

(13
13
(13

(13

Smith, Mary (Mrs)

Smith, M (Mrs)

(13
13
(13

13

1. Probably Bury Art Museum (‘Mary W Smith’): https://bit.ly/2NUWOYE

2. Possibly Manchester Art Gallery (ditto): https://bit.ly/2S9Z1hq

No.1 Residence, British Museum, [London] WC1

(13

13

15 Courtfield Rd, [London] SW7

Cawthorne House, Barcombe, near Lewes, Sussex
Cawthorne House, Barcombe, Lewes, Sussex

13

3. Sold at David Lay Auctions, Penzance, Oct 14 1999: https://bit.ly/2xMAhIW (no image)
4. Probably Lewisham Local History and Archives Centre (‘Mary Smith”): https://bit.ly/2GbpoPh
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