Royal Academy Summer Exhibition – Mary Winifred Smith (née Parker, 1904-1992)

Year	No.	Title	Artist	Exhibitor na	ame & address
1947	300	Reflection ¹	Mary W Smith	Smith, M W (Mrs)	No.1 Residence, British Museum, [London] WC1
	389	Pears	ζζ		
1948	487	Zoe^2	"	<i>د</i> د	"
	582	Undergraduate	"	"	<i>د</i>
1950	50	Landscape at Kendal	"	"	15 Courtfield Rd, [London] SW7
1951	518	The Kitchen Table	"	"	~~
1952	164	Cineraria	Mary Smith	Smith, M (Mrs)	~~
	716	Pineapple	"	"	~~
1954	151	After the Party	"	"	~~
	560	The Little Milliner's	Attic "	"	~~
1957	633	October Pods ³	"	"	Cawthorne House, Barcombe, near Lewes, Sussex
	638	Interior with Cat	"	"	"
1958	439	Fruit	"	Smith, Mary (Mrs)	"
	447	The Snowstorm	"	"	~~
1960	594	Sussex Landscape	"	Smith, M (Mrs)	Cawthorne House, Barcombe, Lewes, Sussex
1962	526	Sussex Farm ⁴	"	"	"
1963	348	Interior, No.2	"	"	~~
1965	287	Coffee-pot	"	"	~~
	447	Interior	"	"	"
	644	Arrangement	<i>دد</i>	ζζ	دد

(These were all oils)

Notes

- 1. Probably Bury Art Museum ('Mary W Smith'): <u>https://bit.ly/2NUWOYE</u>
- 2. Possibly Manchester Art Gallery (ditto): https://bit.ly/2S9Z1hq
- 3. Sold at David Lay Auctions, Penzance, Oct 14 1999: <u>https://bit.ly/2xMAhlW</u> (no image)
- 4. Probably Lewisham Local History and Archives Centre ('Mary Smith'): https://bit.ly/2GbpoPh